 1Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.1
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
ENERGY CAPACITORS · LiC RADIAL TYPE
HBRL BL SERIES
ENERGY CAPACITORS · LIC RADIAL TYPE
 2Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact JIANGHAI EUROPE GmbH: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2025.1

Power
Density
Order Code
Rated Voltage
(Surge Voltage)
Code
Rated
Capaci-
tance
Stored
Energy Weight Details: Page 4
(V) (F) (Wh) (Wh/kg) (kW/kg) (g)
3,8
(4,35)
3R8
1,5 0,002 3,41 0,48 0,5 SCCHBL3R8155MLL200512EE3
5 0,006 7,11 0,75 0,8 SCCHBL3R8505MLL250612EE3
10 0,011 8,13 1,72 1,4 SCCHBL3R8106MLL350814EE3
25 0,028 15,80 3,09 1,8 SCCHBL3R8256MLL350820EE3
30 0,034 15,51 2,34 2,2 SCCHBL3R8306MLL350825EE3
30 0,034 13,65 2,63 2,5 SCCHBL3R8306MLL501016EE3
50 0,057 17,77 2,51 3,2 SCCHBL3R8506MLL501020EE3
70 0,080 20,95 3,80 3,8 SCCHBL3R8706MLL501025EE3
110 0,125 25,03 3,28 5,0 SCCHBL3R8117MLL501030EE3
120 0,137 25,28 3,34 5,4 SCCHBL3R8127MLL501225EE3
220 0,250 26,62 3,84 9,4 SCCHBL3R8227MLL751625EE3
550 0,626 29,79 2,15 21 SCCHBL3R8557MLL751840EE3
3,8
(4,35)
3R8
1,5 15 000 6 000 1,5 0,11 0,008 0,05 0,05 5 x 12 SCCHBL3R8155MLL200512EE3